
Term Term
Wed 24 Jan to Thurs 28 Mar Thurs 11 July to  Fri 20 September
Tues 30 Jan to Wed 27 Mar Mon 15 July to  Fri 20 September

Mon 15 April to Fri 21 June Mon 7 Oct to  Wed 11 December
Tues 16 April to Fri 21 June Tues 8 Oct to  Fri 6 December

  Mon 1 Jan
  Fri 26 Jan
  Mon 4 Mar

Easter Service Wed 27 Mar
Principal's Farewell Assembly Wed 19 June

Founders' Day Fri 9 Aug

Tues 3 Dec Fri 6 Dec 3:00pm
Thurs 14 Nov

Fri 6 Dec 12:00pm Wed 27 Nov

2024

Thu 30 Oct - Fri 8 Nov

Year 10

Tues 4 - Fri 7 Jun

Thu 14 - Tues 19 Nov

Thurs 10 Oct
Mon 14 - Fri 18 Oct

Years 7 to 9 Praise & Thanksgiving
Primary Praise & Thanksgiving

Years PP and Year 1 Nativity
Years 10 and 11 Praise & Thanksgiving Wed 27 Nov 6:30pm

Wed 4 Dec 9:00am
Fri 6 Dec 9:00am
Fri 6 Dec 1:15pm

Students

Staff
Students

10, 11 June
22 Apr - 3 May

OLNA

26, 27 Feb

26 Feb - 8 Mar

26 Feb - 8 Mar

New Year's Day
Australia Day

Labour Day

WA Day  Good Friday
King's Birthday  

Year 12

Easter Monday
ANZAC Day

Fri 29 Mar
Mon 1 Apr
Thur 25 Apr

Semester 1

Semester 2

Wed 22 - Fri 31 May

Wed 18 Sept - Fri 4 Oct

Writing

Numeracy

Reading

Term 4

21, 22 Oct

21 Oct - 1 Nov

21 Oct - 1 Nov
10 - 21 June

22 Apr - 3 May

Term 3

22, 23 July
2, 3 Sept

22 July - 2 Aug
2 - 23 Sept

22 July - 2 Aug

Term 2

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT

NAPLAN 

TERM DATES

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Mon 23 Sept
Mon 3 June

1

2
Students

Staff
Students

3

4

SEMESTER 2SEMESTER 1

Staff

Staff

Years 2 to 6

ELC and Primary

10 - 21 June 2 - 23 Sept

22, 23 Apr

Written:
Mon 28 Oct - Fri 15 Nov

Practical:
Sat 21 Sept - Sun 20 Oct

Year 11

Thur - Fri 31 May

Wed 4 Dec 12:00pm
Kindergarten

Year 11

SPECIAL EVENTS

Years 7-9

Year 10

13 - 25 March

WACE EXAMINATIONS

SCHOOL EXAMINATIONS

Valedictory Dinner
Valedictory Week

Secondary

END OF YEAR

FINAL DAYS FOR STUDENTS

Pre-Primary and Year 1

Term 1


